
m VOTERS' LIST, 188r-TOWJ!^r^lP OF MOSA.
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POLLING SUB-DIVISION No. 4.

NonSanSV"""^'^^- "' ^''"' and MosaTo' 'tht te beJwIrL":

^^^JJ-l''^^^^^9!}^^f^titledto vote at both Municipal Elec-tions and Elections to the Legislative Assembly

"I

536
620

Name.

Booth, John H.
Baxter, Malcohi

3484 Corbett, William
4 520 0arapbell, Hugh -

.

5 666 Clements, Thom^' '

!

6 5L7 Crawford, John
7 574 Campbell, Duncan
8 575 Campbell, Donald
9 588 Chiaholm, William

10 589 Chisholm, Hneh
11 603 Campbell, Duncan
12 603 Campbell, Duncan P.
13 632 Campbell, Duncan
14 633 Carswell, Neil
15 634 Carswcll, Donald
16 644 Campbell, William M.
17 645 Campbell, John M.
18 646 Campbell, Edivard
19 662 Campbell, Neil

Con. or
Range.

6 con
9 con

Lot.

23
24
26
26
27

5
6
7

7
8
8

con
con
con
con
con
con
con
con

8 con
9 con
lOcon
lOcon
lOcon
lOcon
lOcon
lOcon

13
nhf 1

shf 6
w hf n hf 13
nhf 16
shf 3
nhf 3
n hf 3
8 hf 3
shf 3
n hf 2
s hf 2
ehf 5
6
6
gore 4
gore 4
gore 4

Title.

20
21
221604

539 Douglas, Jaaaes
540 Dewar, Alexander

Downie, Duncan
Dewar, John
Downie, Finley
Downie, Malcolm
Downie, Duncan
Downie, Hugh

608
636
637
638
648

i'»»>4al[i'"tt3Luiitir, Daniel
29 558'Felker, Samuel

llcon n hf 3

6 COR
6 con
9 con
8 con
lOcon
lOcon
lOcon
lloon n hf 2

con
con

16
nhf 1

pt 8 hf 3
n hf 9
n hf 3
n hf 4
nhf 4

w hf n hf 15
n hf 12

owner
owner

owner
owner
owner
owner
owner
L. S.
L. S.

owner
owner
W. E.
owner
owner
L..S.

owner
L. S.

L. S.

owner

owner
owner
hous'h'dr

owner
ow;^e^

owLfir

L. S.

W. E.

c 'vner

owner

o

5
8

4
5
5
7
7
7
7
7
7
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

o
7
7
8
8
8
8
8

If

30
31
32
33
34
36
36
37
38

41
42
43
44

'Ai

45
46

60487
6l'668:

52569
63 686

;

64 587

;

66 607 ]

56 624]
67
68
59

626
641
642:

60 643

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

458
f517

1519

625
531
i560

563
571
'572

701673

:

7iJ605JMi
72,621Mi
^3.622'Mi


